
Programme 

Bhavan 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

B.Com(HBA) 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Seating Plan - U.G Semester lll -CIA I Examinations (August 2024) 
Session : Afternoon 

B.Com(Comp) 

B.Com(Gen) 

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 
Autonomous Colege - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Roll.Nos 

107223402001 to 107223402024 

107223402025 to 107223402040 

107223402041 to 107223402058 

107223402059 to 107223402082 

107223402083 to 107223402098 

107223402099 to 107223402110 

107223402111 to 107223402122 

107223402123 to 107223402140 

107223402141 to 107223402164 

107223402165 to 107223402180 

107223407001 to 107223407018 

107223407019 to 107223407036 

B.Com(Hons) 107223407049 to 107223407066 

107223407037 to 107223407048 

107223407067 to 107223407084 

107223407085 to 107223407102 

107223407103 to 107223407120 

107223437001 to 107223437016 

107223437017 to 107223437034 

107223437035 to 107223437052 

107223437053 to 107223437060 
107223401001 to 107223401010 

107223401011 to 107223401028 

107223401029 to 107223401047 

107223401048 to 107223401059 

Centolerof Examinations 
ashavans yjogkananda Collega 

of ScjeHee, Humanities & Commerce 
(Autanbmous, Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC) 

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 
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71 

72 

73 

74 

74 

76A 

76B 

77 

Block 

Dr. GSVRK CHOUDARY 
PRINCI 

SAVAN'S VIVEKA:. .JA COLLEGE 
sCIENCEUM AN:ES & COMMERCE 

$ikpuri-500094. 
Medchal Dístrict, Talangana State. 



Programme 

BBA 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 
of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Seating Plan -U.G Semester ll CIA I Examinations (August 2024) 

BBA-Hon's 

Autonomous College -Affiliated to Osmania University 

Session :Afternoon 

Roll.Nos 

107223684001 to 107223684024 
107223684025 to 107223684038 
107223684039 to 107223684050 73 
107223684052 to 107223684063 74 
107223684064 to 107223684075 
107223684076 to 107223684088 

107223684101 to 107223684112 

Laman 

Room 

No. 

Controller of Examinations 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

f 
Science, 

Humanities & 
Commerce 

.ulanomous, 
Accresited with 'A' 

Grade by 
NAAC) 

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 

71 

107223684089 to 107223684100 77 

72 

76A 

78 

107223684113 to 107223684120 79 
107223333001 to 107223333020 5 
107223333022 to 107223333041 
107223333042 to 107223333060 

76B 

6 

14 

Block 

Bio-Chemistry 

Comme 
rce 

CHOUDARY Or. GSVRS 

HAVAN'S VIVEKANUNDA COLLEGE 

SCIENCE, 
HUMANITIES & 

COMMERCE 

Sainikpuri-500094. 

ledchal District, 
Telangana State. 



Programme 

B.Sc (HDS) 

B.Sc (MPCS) 

Seating Plan -U.G Semester ll - CIA I Examinations (August 2024) 

B.Sc (Bt.G.C) 

B.Sc (MSCS) 

B.Sc (MECS) 

B.Sc (Mi.G.C) 

B.Sc (Bt.Mi.C) 

Bhavan 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 
of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 
Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

B.Sc (Bi.ND.C), 

Session: Forenoon 

Roll.Nos 

107223546001 to 107223546023 

107222468051, 

107223546024 to 107223546050 6 

107223468001 to 107223468003 
107223468004 to 107223468015 

107223468016 to 107223468027 
107223468028 to 107223468039 

107223468040 to 107223468050 
107223573001 to 107223573027 

107223573028 to 107223573050 

107223467001 to 107223467017 
107223467018 to 107223467027 
107223467028 to 107223467040 

107223467041 to 107223467066 
107223467067 to 107223467092 
107223467094 to 107223467100 
107223474001 to 107223474013 

107223474014 to 107223474034 
107223474035 to 107223474046 

107223474047 to 107223474063 
107223474064 to 107223474073 
107223459001 to 107223459007 

107223459008 to 107223459020 

107223459021 to 107223459034 

107223459035 to 107223459047 

107223487001 to 107223487006 

107223487007 to 107223487019 

107223487021 to 107223487042 
107223487043 to 107223487050 
a3652001 to 107223652010 

javOT223652011 to197223652028 
SjerHUm anities & Commerce 

iráar ainatios 

Room 

Aed:ed wita 'A' Grade by NAAY 
wsSinikpuri, Secunderabad 

No. 
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11 

12 

13 

19 

14 

15 

20 

24 

25 

27 

28 

29 

29 

31 

32 

34 

37 

37 

33A 

33B 

33C 

33C 

49 

50 

51 

Block 

Dr. GSVRK CHOUDARY 
51sAVAN'S VIVENOA COLLEGE 
51A;C(ENCE, HUMAHTIES & COMMERCE 

Saiikpdri-500094 
edehal isrict. Telangana ^tate 



Bhavan's Vivekananda College 
of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Programme 

BCA 

Bhavan 

Seating Plan -U.G Semester ll - CIAI Examinations (August 2024) 
Autonomous College -Affiliated to Osmania University 

BA (M.C,E,P.Y) 

Session :Forenoon 

Zamen 

Roll.Nos 

107223861001 to 107223861024 
107223861025 to 107223861043 72 
107223861045 to 107223861062 73 
107223861063 to 107223861081 74 

107223861082 to 107223861093 76A 

76B 

107223392001 to 107223392032 5 

107223392033 to 107223392054 6 
107223391001 to 107223391025 16 

BA (M.C,E,P.S) 107223391026 to 107223391056 17 
107223391057 to 107223391060 

107223861094 to 107223861100 

Room 

Controlier of Examinatioms 
Shavan's Vivekananda College 

oí Science, Humanities & Commerce 

jäutanomous, Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC) 
Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 

No. 

71 

10 

Block 
Bio-Chemistry 

Commerce 

Dr. GSVRK CHOUDARY 
prINnA! .HAVAN'S VIVEKANUNDA COLLEGE 

SCIENCE, HUMANITIES & COMMERCE 
Sainikpuri-500094, 

Medchal Dlatrict, Telangana State 
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